WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

3. (Asked only to non-citizens) Which of the following best describes your situation?

YOUR STATUS? * PARTY Crosstabulation

PARTY Total
DEM GOP INDY
Count 4 2 0 6
PERMANENT RESIDENT
% within PARTY 100.0% 50.0% 0.0% 60.0%
YOUR STATUS?
Count 0 2 2 4
OTHER
% within PARTY 0.0% 50.0% 100.0% 40.0%
Count 4 4 2 10
Total
% within PARTY 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.



WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

3. (Asked only to non-citizens) Which of the following best describes your situation?

YOUR STATUS? * PHILOSOPHY Crosstabulation

PHILOSOPHY Total
VERY LIBERAL LIBERAL VERY
CONSERVATIVE
Count 4 0 2 6
PERMANENT RESIDENT
% within PHILOSOPHY 100.0% 0.0% 50.0% 60.0%
YOUR STATUS?
Count 0 2 2 4
OTHER
% within PHILOSOPHY 0.0% 100.0% 50.0% 40.0%
Count 4 2 4 10
Total
% within PHILOSOPHY 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

3. (Asked only to non-citizens) Which of the following best describes your situation?

YOUR STATUS? * GENDER Crosstabulation

GENDER Total
MEN WOMEN
Count 0 6 6
PERMANENT RESIDENT
% within GENDER 0.0% 100.0% 60.0%
YOUR STATUS?
Count 4 0 4
OTHER
% within GENDER 100.0% 0.0% 40.0%
Count 4 6 10
Total
% within GENDER 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.



WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

3. (Asked only to non-citizens) Which of the following best describes your situation?

YOUR STATUS? * REGION Crosstabulation

REGION Total
WEST MIDWEST SOUTH EAST
Count 4 0 0 2 6
PERMANENT RESIDENT
% within REGION 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 60.0%
YOUR STATUS?
Count 0 2 2 0 4
OTHER
% within REGION 0.0% 100.0% 100.0% 0.0% 40.0%
Count 4 2 2 2 10
Total
% within REGION 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

3. (Asked only to non-citizens) Which of the following best describes your situation?

YOUR STATUS? * AGE Crosstabulation

AGE Total
UNDER AGE 30 50s 60s
Count 4 2 0 6
PERMANENT RESIDENT
% within AGE 100.0% 50.0% 0.0% 60.0%
YOUR STATUS?
Count 0 2 2 4
OTHER
% within AGE 0.0% 50.0% 100.0% 40.0%
Count 4 4 2 10
Total
% within AGE 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

3. (Asked only to non-citizens) Which of the following best describes your situation?

YOUR STATUS? * INCOME Crosstabulation

INCOME Total
450K OR LESS $50K TO $75K
Count 2 4 6
PERMANENT RESIDENT
% within INCOME 33.3% 100.0% 60.0%
YOUR STATUS?
Count 4 0 4
OTHER
% within INCOME 66.7% 0.0% 40.0%
Count 6 4 10
Total
% within INCOME 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




